Water Cooled VSD Screw Chiller
MVSW Series
Nominal Capacity 264 to 1684 kW
Refrigerant: R134a
Contents
Features      1
Nomenclature     3
MS One Control System   4

Exchange Rate & Reduced Refrigerant
Charge
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
MVS W 075 E A R
1 2 3 4 5 6
1: Variable Speed Drive on Screw compressor
2: Cooling type:
  A: Air cooled
 W: Water cooled
3: Model Number
4: Refrigerant
  E: R134a
5: Electrical Specifications
  A: 400V ± 10% / 50Hz / 3 Phase
  B: 380V / 60Hz / 3 Phase
  C: 440-460V / 60Hz / 3 Phase
6: Blank for Standard
 R: Heat Recovery (Optional)
01/2019 Rev. 1.0
Multistack  MVSW Series Water Cooled VSD Screw Chiller   4
CAREL Control
Multistack MVSW series Water Cooled VSD screw chillers use MS One control system. The control core is a
programmable pCO5+ logic controller dedicated for HVAC products. The patent chip of pCO5+ takes advantage of ASIC
technology to ensure flexibility of the control system. LCD touch screen provides operators, factory technicians and
service personnel with current operation data of the chiller, faults, load history, start/stop history, etc.
TEMPERATURE CONTROL
MS One Control System compares the entering and leaving water temperature with its setpoint value to compute the
capacity required and determine the compressor load. The inverter will adjust cooling capacity of the chiller based on
the previous calculated value and keep the water temperature within set point.
COMPRESSOR BALANCE AND START / STOP RESTRICTION
MS One accumulates running hours of each compressor and hence establishes a working sequence to well balance the
running hours of the two compressors of the chiller.  Minimum non-running hours, minimum running hours, restart
times limit and other settings allow the control of start and stop frequency of the compressor, which can improve its life
span.
FAILSAFE
Control system can monitor the following faults. In the event of a compressor fault, the controller will close the faulty
compressor.  In the case of a system fault, the controller will close all compressors of the chiller bank.
Compressor Faults: High discharge pressure, low suction pressure, discharge temperature fault, compressor overload,
inverter fault, motor faults, etc.
System Faults: Low chilled water flow, low condenser water flow, low leaving chilled water temperature, high leaving
condenser water temperature, system pressure Fault, external interlock fault/protection, pump fault, cooling tower
fault, etc.
REMOTE COMMUNICATION
MS One Control System is fitted with Ethernet, RS485, RS232 and USB ports to realize remote communication and
integrated controls via connection between the Building Automation System (BAS) or Distributed Control System
(DCS) and various protocols. These protocols can also work with DDC and other different types of controllers to build a
control network.
PASSWORD
MS One has three levels of security access – User, Service and Factory. The three-level security accesses ensure that only
authorized personnel can modify chiller control and protection settings to avoid any unwanted change that may result in
chiller failure by an unauthorized person.
01/2019 Rev. 1.0
Multistack  MVSW Series Water Cooled VSD Screw Chiller   5